Arisentec Cable & Wire Solutions

Arisentec manufactures standard and custom cable and wire harness products. Our fully

integrated in-house design, tooling, and manufacturing utilize state-of-the-art, fully

automated processes. Enabling us to provide world-class quality, superior pricing, and

unique flexibility to the interconnect market.
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USB Cable Series

W USB 3.1 Type Cand C Standard
Gen1 - 5G Speeds
Gen2 - 10G Speeds
W USB 3.1 Type C and C Standard
W USB 3.1 Type A, B, C, & Micro B
W USB3.0Type A, B, C, & Micro B
m USB2.0Type A, B,C, & Micro B
m Type C Adaptor & Variations

Customized Types and Lengths

HDMI Cable Series

B Type A-TypeA

1.3/14/2.0Spec/Premium Certified

High Speed Cat 2 (Male / Male)
B Type A - Type C (Mini HDMI)
1.2/ 1.4 Spec (Male / Male)
B Type A -Type D (Micro HDMI)
B 1.3/1.4 Spec (Male / Male)
m Custom HDMI

Customized Types and Lengths

Other Cable Series

B RCA Cables
RCA to RCA /RCA to 3.5 Plug
B RJ Series Cables (RJ11 & RJ45)
SATA Cables (7pin, 22pin)
B AOC Optical Cables
SFP, SFP+, QSFP, QSFP+, SMF, MMF

B Wire Harness Assemblies

B Adaptor & Variations
Customized Types and Lengths
B RF Cable Assemblies

Production Base
No.24 building, Sai'er Kong blvd Xiangshan Community, ac'an district, Shenzhen.
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